Frank Gill

Fred Haag

Dan Sappington
Hiem Trang
Mika Uematsu
Richard Erb
Dave Mack
Shawn Mccart
Phil Oscar

Amit Bhagwat

Eva Kanupke

AGC - MRC High Power Match Standing/Sitting Match - JUNE 11 2022

Rifle | Stage
1

SR 188
SR 184
SR 182
SR 177
MR 178
SR 175
SR 177
SR 170
SR 171
SR 184
SR 166

Xs | Stage
2
0 196
2 199
1 194
0 194
0 181
2 179
0 191
1 189
0 186
3 180
1 95

Xs  Stage
3

7

—
O N W W A NN W=

—

185
180
187
184
182
184
172
173
166
174
172

Congratulations to Frank Gill Match Winner. 769 18X !

Standing / Sitting Match Saturday June 11th

This is a 80 shot match
Stage 1 Standing 2 Sighters and 20 shots for record
Stage 2 Sitting Rapid 2 sighters followed by 2 strings of 10 with a magazine change shot in a time limit of 60 seconds.
Stage 3 Standing 2 Sighters and 20 shots for record
Stage 4 Sitting Rapid 2 sighters followed by 2 strings of 10 with a magazine change shot in a time limit of 60 seconds.

Xs

Stage
4

200
197
191
189
186
188
186
185
193
141
188

Xs

W W NN oo

o W W

—

RF
Agg

396
396
385
383
367
367
377
374
379
321
283

0

Xs

15
17

(o]

o N O 0o b~ N O ©

SF
AGG

373
364
369
361
360
359
349
343
337
358
338

0

Xs

N W W

N W

Total
AGG

769
760
754
744
727
726
726
717
716
679
621

0

RA
NK

MW
1ST
2ND

AGC CLUB

Garrison
Garrison
MRC
MRC
MRC

MRC
MRC
MRC



