AGC - MRC High Power Match Standing/Sitting Match - JUNE 11 2022

	Rifle	Stage 1	Xs	Stage 2	Xs	Stage 3	Xs	Stage 4	Xs	RF Agg	Xs	SF AGG	Xs	Total AGG	Xs	RA NK	AGC CLUB
Frank Gill	SR	188	0	196	7	185	3	200	8	396	15	373	3	769	18	MW	
Fred Haag	SR	184	2	199	11	180	1	197	6	396	17	364	3	760	20	1ST	
Dan Sappington	SR	182	1	194	3	187	1	191	5	385	8	369	2	754	10	2ND	Garrison
Hiem Trang	SR	177	0	194	7	184	1	189	2	383	9	361	1	744	10		Garrison
Mika Uematsu	MR	178	0	181	2	182	3	186	3	367	5	360	3	727	8		MRC
Richard Erb	SR	175	2	179	4	184	5	188	3	367	7	359	7	726	14		MRC
Dave Mack	SR	177	0	191	3	172	1	186	1	377	4	349	1	726	5		MRC
Shawn Mccart	SR	170	1	189	3	173	0	185	3	374	6	343	1	717	7		
Phil Oscar	SR	171	0	186	2	166	1	193	3	379	5	337	1	716	6		MRC
Amit Bhagwat	SR	184	3	180	0	174	1	141	0	321	0	358	4	679	4		MRC
Eva Kanupke	SR	166	1	95	1	172	0	188	1	283	2	338	1	621	3		MRC
										0	0	0	0	0	0		

## Congratulations to Frank Gill Match Winner. 769 18X!

Standing / Sitting Match Saturday June 11th

This is a 80 shot match

Stage 1 Standing 2 Sighters and 20 shots for record

Stage 2 Sitting Rapid 2 sighters followed by 2 strings of 10 with a magazine change shot in a time limit of 60 seconds.

Stage 3 Standing 2 Sighters and 20 shots for record

Stage 4 Sitting Rapid 2 sighters followed by 2 strings of 10 with a magazine change shot in a time limit of 60 seconds.